
1 
 

Summer Camps 2024  
How to Register for a Program? 
Online at whitby.ca/active 
This easy-to-use system has streamlined search features, allows you to create an 
account, log in with an email address and register/pay for programs. Visit ACTIVENet 
Whitby to log into your online recreation account. If you have not yet activated your 
account but have registered for a recreation program within the last two years and have 
an email address on file with us, you can activate your account online by selecting 
‘Forgot My Password’. New Users can create an account by selecting ‘Create an 
Account’. 
Online Payment methods include: Visa, AMEX, Mastercard (At this time we cannot 
process Visa Debit cards online) 
For assistance with account creation or online support please call 905.655.2010 or 
905.668.7765 

Register In Person 
Visit one of the following registration locations to complete your program registration 
and payment in person. Payment methods include: Cash, debit, cheque, credit 
 
Brooklin Community Centre and Library, 8 Vipond Rd, 905.655.2010 
Iroquois Park Sports Centre, 500 Victoria St W, 905.668.7765 
Whitby Civic Recreation Complex, 555 Rossland Rd E, 905.666.1991 
Whitby 55+ Recreation Centre, 801 Brock St S, 905.668.1424 
 

Refunds, Transfers and Registration Policies 
Refund Policy/Early Course Withdraw Policy 
A full refund will be issued for any program cancelled by the Town. If a participant 
withdraws from a program, prior to the start date, a refund will be provided subject to an 
administration fee. After a program has started, participants can request 
that a pro-rated credit be applied to their account. Alternatively, a pro-rated refund can 
be issued and is subject to an administration fee. To withdraw from a course, please call 
our Customer Service Centre at 905.666.1991 or visit a registration centre.  
Camps/Workshops: Transfers and withdrawals from camps, workshops and P.A. Day 
programs can be requested up to four days prior to the start date of a program. A full 

http://www.whitby.ca/active


2 
 

credit, subject to an administration fee, will be provided. A $10 fee is applied to all 
course withdrawals. 
Missed Classes 
In the event that a customer is unable to attend a class, makeup class(es) will not be 
offered. 
Refunds, Withdrawals and Transfers 
Withdrawals, refunds and transfers cannot be processed in your online account. For 
assistance please call or visit one of our registration locations. 

Subsidized Program Guide 
All programs qualify for subsidy with the Access Program, Region of Durham 
Recreation Program Cards and Canadian Tire Jumpstart grants unless they have the 
following: 
(#) Does not qualify for the Access Program 
(@) Does not qualify for Region of Durham Recreation Program cards 
(%) Does not qualify for Canadian Tire Jumpstart grants 
Please note that Canadian Tire Jumpstart grants are only for participants 4-18 years of 
age. If you have questions regarding subsidy please visit whitby.ca/subsidy. 
  

http://www.whitby.ca/subsidy


3 
 

Table of Contents 
Summer Camps 2024 ..................................................................................................... 1 

How to Register for a Program? .................................................................................. 1 

Online at whitby.ca/active ........................................................................................ 1 

Register In Person ................................................................................................... 1 

Refunds, Transfers and Registration Policies .............................................................. 1 

Subsidized Program Guide ...................................................................................... 2 

Summer Camps - 2024 ................................................................................................. 10 

Brooklin Kinder Camp ................................................................................................ 10 

Olympics Week ...................................................................................................... 10 

Welcome to the Jungle Week................................................................................. 10 

Princesses and Superheroes Week ....................................................................... 10 

Wet and Wild Week ................................................................................................ 10 

Outer Space Week ................................................................................................. 10 

Creative Campers Week ........................................................................................ 10 

Carnival Week ........................................................................................................ 10 

Disney Week .......................................................................................................... 10 

Treasure Island Week ............................................................................................ 11 

Brooklin Kidz Camp ................................................................................................... 11 

Olympics Week ...................................................................................................... 11 

Welcome to the Jungle Week................................................................................. 11 

Around the World Week ......................................................................................... 11 

Wet and Wild Week ................................................................................................ 11 

Outer Space Week ................................................................................................. 11 

Creative Campers Week ........................................................................................ 11 

Carnival Week ........................................................................................................ 11 

Hollywood Week .................................................................................................... 12 

Treasure Island Week ............................................................................................ 12 

Brooklin Edge Camp .................................................................................................. 12 

Olympics Week ...................................................................................................... 12 

Welcome to the Jungle Week................................................................................. 12 

Around the World Week ......................................................................................... 12 



4 
 

Wet and Wild Week ................................................................................................ 12 

Outer Space Week ................................................................................................. 12 

Creative Campers Week ........................................................................................ 12 

Carnival Week ........................................................................................................ 13 

Hollywood Week .................................................................................................... 13 

Treasure Island Week ............................................................................................ 13 

Cullen Kinder Camp ................................................................................................... 13 

Olympics Week ...................................................................................................... 13 

Welcome to the Jungle Week................................................................................. 13 

Princesses and Superheroes Week ....................................................................... 13 

Wet and Wild Week ................................................................................................ 13 

Outer Space Week ................................................................................................. 13 

Creative Campers Week ........................................................................................ 14 

Carnival Week ........................................................................................................ 14 

Disney Week .......................................................................................................... 14 

Treasure Island Week ............................................................................................ 14 

Cullen Kidz Camp ...................................................................................................... 14 

Olympics Week ...................................................................................................... 14 

Welcome to the Jungle Week................................................................................. 14 

Around the World Week ......................................................................................... 14 

Wet and Wild Week ................................................................................................ 14 

Outer Space Week ................................................................................................. 15 

Creative Campers Week ........................................................................................ 15 

Carnival Week ........................................................................................................ 15 

Hollywood Week .................................................................................................... 15 

Treasure Island Week ............................................................................................ 15 

Cullen Energy Camp .................................................................................................. 15 

Olympics Week ...................................................................................................... 15 

Welcome to the Jungle Week................................................................................. 15 

Around the World Week ......................................................................................... 15 

Wet and Wild Week ................................................................................................ 16 

Outer Space Week ................................................................................................. 16 

Creative Campers Week ........................................................................................ 16 



5 
 

Carnival Week ........................................................................................................ 16 

Hollywood Week .................................................................................................... 16 

Treasure Island Week ............................................................................................ 16 

Junior Firefighter Camp ............................................................................................. 16 

Technology Camp...................................................................................................... 17 

Kids Great Minds - 3D Modelling and Printing Camp (#@%) ................................. 17 

Kids Great Minds - Cartoon Computer Animation Camp (#@%) ........................... 17 

Kids Great Minds - PC Video Game Creation Camp (#@%) ................................. 17 

Kids Great Minds Creating Virtual Reality Avatars Camp (#@%) .......................... 18 

Kids Great Minds Redstone Inventions in Minecraft© Cam (#@%) ....................... 18 

Kids Great Minds- Games and Animations Programming Camp(#@%) ................ 18 

Kids Great Minds-Jr. Games and Animations Camp(#@%) ................................... 18 

Film Camp in a Box Lego and Claymation Camp (#@%) ...................................... 19 

Film Camp in a Box Movie Making Camp (#@%) .................................................. 19 

Multi Sport Camp Junior ............................................................................................ 19 

Week 1 ................................................................................................................... 19 

Week 2 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Week 3 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Week 4 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Week 5 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Week 6 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Week 7 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Week 8 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Multi Sport Camp Senior ............................................................................................ 20 

Week 1 ................................................................................................................... 20 

Week 2 ................................................................................................................... 21 

Week 3 ................................................................................................................... 21 

Week 4 ................................................................................................................... 21 

Week 5 ................................................................................................................... 21 

Week 6 ................................................................................................................... 21 

Week 7 ................................................................................................................... 21 

Week 8 ................................................................................................................... 21 

Playground Program .................................................................................................. 21 



6 
 

Carnwith Park - Week 1 ......................................................................................... 22 

Carnwith Park - Week 2 ......................................................................................... 22 

Carnwith Park - Week 3 ......................................................................................... 22 

Carnwith Park - Week 4 ......................................................................................... 22 

Carnwith Park - Week 5 ......................................................................................... 22 

Carnwith Park - Week 6 ......................................................................................... 22 

Carnwith Park - Week 7 ......................................................................................... 22 

Carnwith Park - Week 8 ......................................................................................... 22 

Darren Park - Week 1 ............................................................................................ 22 

Darren Park - Week 2 ............................................................................................ 23 

Darren Park - Week 3 ............................................................................................ 23 

Darren Park - Week 4 ............................................................................................ 23 

Darren Park - Week 5 ............................................................................................ 23 

Darren Park - Week 6 ............................................................................................ 23 

Darren Park - Week 7 ............................................................................................ 23 

Darren Park - Week 8 ............................................................................................ 23 

Folkstone Park - Week 1 ........................................................................................ 23 

Folkstone Park - Week 2 ........................................................................................ 23 

Folkstone Park - Week 3 ........................................................................................ 23 

Folkstone Park - Week 4 ........................................................................................ 24 

Folkstone Park - Week 5 ........................................................................................ 24 

Folkstone Park - Week 6 ........................................................................................ 24 

Folkstone Park - Week 7 ........................................................................................ 24 

Folkstone Park - Week 8 ........................................................................................ 24 

Jeffery Park - Week 1 ............................................................................................. 24 

Jeffery Park - Week 2 ............................................................................................. 24 

Jeffery Park - Week 3 ............................................................................................. 24 

Jeffery Park - Week 4 ............................................................................................. 24 

Jeffery Park - Week 5 ............................................................................................. 25 

Jeffery Park - Week 6 ............................................................................................. 25 

Jeffery Park - Week 7 ............................................................................................. 25 

Jeffery Park - Week 8 ............................................................................................. 25 

Kinsmen Park - Week 1 ......................................................................................... 25 



7 
 

Kinsmen Park - Week 2 ......................................................................................... 25 

Kinsmen Park - Week 3 ......................................................................................... 25 

Kinsmen Park - Week 4 ......................................................................................... 25 

Kinsmen Park - Week 5 ......................................................................................... 25 

Kinsmen Park - Week 6 ......................................................................................... 25 

Kinsmen Park - Week 7 ......................................................................................... 26 

Kinsmen Park - Week 8 ......................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 1 ........................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 2 ........................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 3 ........................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 4 ........................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 5 ........................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 6 ........................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 7 ........................................................................................... 26 

Portage Park - Week 8 ........................................................................................... 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 1 .................................................................................. 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 2 .................................................................................. 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 3 .................................................................................. 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 4 .................................................................................. 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 5 .................................................................................. 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 6 .................................................................................. 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 7 .................................................................................. 27 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 8 .................................................................................. 27 

Willow Park - Week 1 ............................................................................................. 27 

Willow Park - Week 2 ............................................................................................. 28 

Willow Park - Week 3 ............................................................................................. 28 

Willow Park - Week 4 ............................................................................................. 28 

Willow Park - Week 5 ............................................................................................. 28 

Willow Park - Week 6 ............................................................................................. 28 

Willow Park - Week 7 ............................................................................................. 28 

Willow Park - Week 8 ............................................................................................. 28 

Brooklin CIT Camp .................................................................................................... 28 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 1 ................................................................................. 28 



8 
 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 2 ................................................................................. 28 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 3 ................................................................................. 29 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 4 ................................................................................. 29 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 5 ................................................................................. 29 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 6 ................................................................................. 29 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 7 ................................................................................. 29 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 8 ................................................................................. 29 

Multi Sport CIT Camp ................................................................................................ 29 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 1 ............................................................................. 29 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 2 ............................................................................. 30 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 3 ............................................................................. 30 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 4 ............................................................................. 30 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 5 ............................................................................. 30 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 6 ............................................................................. 30 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 7 ............................................................................. 30 

Whitby Camps CIT Placement ................................................................................... 30 

Week 1 ................................................................................................................... 30 

Week 2 ................................................................................................................... 30 

Week 3 ................................................................................................................... 31 

Week 4 ................................................................................................................... 31 

Week 5 ................................................................................................................... 31 

Week 6 ................................................................................................................... 31 

Week 7 ................................................................................................................... 31 

Week 8 ................................................................................................................... 31 

Week 9 ................................................................................................................... 31 

Community Connection Camps ..................................................................................... 31 

Kinder Camp .............................................................................................................. 31 

Kinder Camp-Storybook Adventures (#@) ............................................................. 31 

Kinder Camp-Animal Planet (#@) .......................................................................... 32 

Kinder Camp-Disney Week (#@) ........................................................................... 32 

Kinder Camp-All Around the World (#@) ............................................................... 32 

Kinder Camp-Princesses and Super Heroes (#@)................................................. 32 

Kinder Camp-Discovery Week (#@) ...................................................................... 33 



9 
 

Kinder Camp-Every Day's a Holiday (#@) ............................................................. 33 

Day Camp .................................................................................................................. 33 

Day Camp-Amazing Race (#@) ............................................................................. 33 

Day Camp-Here's to Hollywood (#@) .................................................................... 34 

Day Camp-Mission Impossible (#@) ...................................................................... 34 

Day Camp-All Around the World (#@) ................................................................... 34 

Day Camp-Time Traveller (#@) ............................................................................. 34 

Day Camp-Discovery Week (#@) .......................................................................... 35 

Day Camp-Mystery Week (#@) ............................................................................. 35 

Youth Camps ............................................................................................................. 35 

CIT-Session 1 (#@) ............................................................................................... 35 

CIT-Session 2 (#@) ............................................................................................... 35 

CIT-Session 3 (#@) ............................................................................................... 36 

Station Gallery Summer Camps .................................................................................... 37 

AASC - Art Adventurers Camps ................................................................................ 37 

Oh, the Places We Go! (#@%) .............................................................................. 37 

Unleash Your Inner Artist! (#@%) .......................................................................... 37 

AMSC - Art Masters ................................................................................................... 38 

Oh, the Places We Go! (#@%) .............................................................................. 38 

Unleash Your Inner Artist! (#@%) .......................................................................... 38 

Youth Visual Arts ....................................................................................................... 39 

YAC Youth Art Camp (#@%) ................................................................................. 39 

 

  



10 
 

Summer Camps - 2024 
 
Brooklin Kinder Camp  
Olympics Week 
52987 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $190.24 

Welcome to the Jungle Week 
52991 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Princesses and Superheroes Week 
52989 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Wet and Wild Week 
52992 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Outer Space Week 
52988 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Creative Campers Week 
52985 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $190.24 

Carnival Week  
52984 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Disney Week 
52986 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47989
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47993
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47991
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47994
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47990
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47987
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47986
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47988


11 
 

Treasure Island Week 
52990 4-5yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 
 

Brooklin Kidz Camp 
Under the care of trained camp counsellors, children will participate in weekly themed 
crafts, games, music and sports. Ratio is 1:10. 

Olympics Week 
52979 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

Welcome to the Jungle Week 
52982 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Around the World Week 
52975 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Wet and Wild Week 
52983 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Outer Space Week 
52980 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Creative Campers Week 
52977 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

Carnival Week 
52976 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47992
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47981
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47984
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47977
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47985
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47982
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47979
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47978


12 
 

Hollywood Week 
52978 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Treasure Island Week 
52981 6-9yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 
 

Brooklin Edge Camp 
Under the care of trained camp counsellors, pre-teens will enjoy weekly themed crafts, 
games, music and sports. Ratio is 1:10. 

Olympics Week 
52970 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Welcome to the Jungle Week 
52973 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Around the World Week  
52966 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Wet and Wild Week 
52974 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Outer Space Week 
52971 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Creative Campers Week 
52968 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47980
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47983
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47972
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47975
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47968
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47976
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47973
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47970


13 
 

Carnival Week 
52967 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Hollywood Week 
52969 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Treasure Island Week 
52972 10-13yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 
 

Cullen Kinder Camp 
This is a unique summer day camp which has an outdoor focus as it is set in the 
picturesque Cullen Central Park. Under the care of trained camp counsellors, children 
participate in themed craft, music, and sports activities. Ratio is 1:6. 

Olympics Week 
52780 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $190.24 

Welcome to the Jungle Week 
52784 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Princesses and Superheroes Week 
52782 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Wet and Wild Week 
52785 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 
 

Outer Space Week 
52781 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47969
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47971
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47974
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47782
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47786
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47784
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47787
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47783


14 
 

Creative Campers Week 
52778 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $190.24 

Carnival Week 
52777 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Disney Week 
52779 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 

Treasure Island Week 
52783 4-5yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $236.21 
 

Cullen Kidz Camp 
This summer day camp is set in Cullen Central Park and has an outdoor focus. Under 
the care of trained camp counsellors, children will participate in weekly themed crafts, 
games, music and sports. Ratio is 1:10. 

Olympics Week 
52772 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

Welcome to the Jungle Week 
52775 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Around the World Week 
52768 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Wet and Wild Week 
52776 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47780
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47779
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47781
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47785
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47774
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47777
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47770
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47778


15 
 

Outer Space Week 
52773 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Creative Campers Week 
52770 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

Carnival Week 
52769 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Hollywood Week 
52771 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Treasure Island Week 
52774 6-9yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 
 

Cullen Energy Camp 
This day camp is set in the picturesque Cullen Central Park. Under the care of trained 
camp counsellors, pre-teens will participate in weekly themed crafts, games, music and 
sports. Ratio is 1:10. 

Olympics Week 
52763 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

Welcome to the Jungle Week 
52766 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Around the World Week 
52759 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47775
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47772
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47771
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47773
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47776
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47765
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47768
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47761


16 
 

Wet and Wild Week 
52767 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Outer Space Week 
52764 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Creative Campers Week 
52761 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

Carnival Week 
52760 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Hollywood Week 
52762 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Treasure Island Week 
52765 10-13yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 
 

Junior Firefighter Camp 
In this camp campers will learn fire prevention and fire safety, how to react in 
emergencies and gain insight into the life of a firefighter. This includes classroom and 
hands-on lessons in first aid, CPR, fire extinguisher training and home escape planning. 
Campers will also have the opportunity to use some of the emergency rescue 
equipment used by the firefighting crews and watch an extrication demonstration using 
the 'Jaws of Life'. 
52908 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-3:00pm $175.00 
52909 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-3:00pm $175.00 
52910 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 5 days  

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47769
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47766
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47763
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47762
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47764
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47767
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47910
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47911
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47912


17 
 

Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-3:00pm $175.00 
52911 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-3:00pm $175.00 
52912 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-3:00pm $140.00 
52913 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-3:00pm $175.00 
52914 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-3:00pm $175.00 
53431 10-13yrs Whitby Fire Headquarters 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-3:00pm $175.00 
 

Technology Camp 
Kids Great Minds - 3D Modelling and Printing Camp (#@%) 
Come and 3D print with us. Campers will fabricate their own 3D objects from start to 
finish; such as cars, jewelry, minions, robots, small toys and more. Our 3D printer will be 
on site so kids can see it in action, learning how it works, while printing their own 
creations. Each participant will be able to print 1 small 3D piece to take home to show 
off. Note: Additional pieces can be made available at an additional cost. 
53904 8-12yrs McKinney Centre 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:00pm $399.00 
 

Kids Great Minds - Cartoon Computer Animation Camp (#@%) 
Come unleash your imagination in this camp by creating your own animated cartoon 
movie. You will be guided step by step in a computerized environment, as you create 
and watch your cartoon come to life within minutes. The software’s engaging design 
and multiple levels, offer a fun, rewarding experience providing the novice animator the 
courage to create with confidence. 
53900 6-11yrs McKinney Centre 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:00pm $399.00 
 

Kids Great Minds - PC Video Game Creation Camp (#@%) 
Campers will learn a visual programming language that allows them to create and play 
their own video games on a PC (with Windows© operating system). Using a simple 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47913
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47914
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47915
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47916
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48433
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48906
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48902


18 
 

language and entirely icon-based interface, campers will learn advanced game design 
concepts in a simple, direct, and intuitive manner. This intelligent screen time is an 
excellent opportunity to introduce kids to computer programming. 
53997 8-11yrs McKinney Centre 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:00pm $322.00 
 

Kids Great Minds Creating Virtual Reality Avatars Camp (#@%) 
This camp is for every kid interested in 3D Modelling and Virtual Reality. Kids will learn 
how to create high resolution, textured characters that can be seen with VR devices 
and/or used in animations and video games. 
53906 8-12yrs McKinney Centre 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:00pm $399.00 
 

Kids Great Minds Redstone Inventions in Minecraft© Cam (#@%) 
Campers will learn basic circuitry principles to create various inventions which they can 
build in their own Minecraft© world. Campers will use a team approach to learn logic 
and problem solving to build bigger and better versions of their inventions. 
53905 7-11yrs McKinney Centre 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:00pm $399.00 
 

Kids Great Minds- Games and Animations Programming 
Camp(#@%) 
This tech camp introduces kids to the amazing world of computer programming. Using a 
fun and easy to use multimedia software, kids will have great adventures creating 
games and animations. Campers will be solving problems, designing projects and 
communicating ideas using stackable blocks of code in a fun and collaborative way. 
53902 8-12yrs McKinney Centre 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:00pm $399.00 
 

Kids Great Minds-Jr. Games and Animations Camp(#@%) 
Young children will learn beginner coding, allowing them to make their own characters 
come to life by programming them to move, jump, dance, sing and so much more. 
Children will learn problem solving, numeracy and literacy while still having fun! Children 
aren't just learning to code, they are coding to learn. Please Note: An Apple© or Android 
tablet is required for this camp. 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48999
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48908
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48907
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48904


19 
 

53901 6-7yrs McKinney Centre 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:00pm $399.00 
 

Film Camp in a Box Lego and Claymation Camp (#@%) 
Fill your week with action, adventure and a lot of comedy with Film Camp in A Box Lego 
and Claymation Camp. Mentored by master filmmakers, campers will engage in hands-
on exploration of the stop motion animation process, including pre-production, 
production and post production. Working in small crews, they will learn about stop 
motion animation, set design, script writing and editing. Campers will then create their 
own stop motion animation and edit a short film and movie trailer. Movies will be 
presented at our red carpet, popcorn film festival and archived on our digital theater. 
53073 8-13yrs McKinney Centre 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:00pm $267.80 
 

Film Camp in a Box Movie Making Camp (#@%) 
Fill your week with action, adventure and a lot of comedy with Film Camp in A Box 
Movie Making Camp. Mentored by master filmmakers, campers will engage in hands-on 
exploration of the filmmaking process, including pre production, production and post 
production. Working in small crews, they will learn about cinematography, script writing 
and editing. Campers will then create, act in and edit their own short film and movie 
trailer. Participants will have the opportunity to use the latest technology, including Mac 
books, 4K cameras, tripods, boom microphones, green screens and the use of an 
aerialdrone. Movies will be presented at our red carpet, popcorn film festival and 
archived on our digital theatre. 
53074 9-14yrs McKinney Centre 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:00pm $267.80 
 

Multi Sport Camp Junior 
Campers enjoy a variety of sports ranging from basketball, soccer, lacrosse, floor 
hockey, swimming, baseball, and active games. Campers will swim on Monday and 
Wednesday of every week. On Thursdays, campers will enjoy ice skating. Qualified staff 
offer expert guidance, but the emphasis is on fun! Ratio is 1:10. 

Week 1 
53010 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48903
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48075
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48076
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48012


20 
 

Week 2 
53011 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 3 
53012 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 4 
53013 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 5 
53014 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 6 
53015 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 7 
53016 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 8 
53017 6-9yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 
 

Multi Sport Camp Senior 
The Multi Sport Summer Camp offers sports ranging from basketball, soccer, lacrosse, 
floor hockey, swimming, baseball, and active games. Campers will swim on Monday 
and Wednesday of every week. On Thursdays, campers will enjoy ice skating.  
Qualified staff offer expert guidance, but the emphasis is on fun! Ratio is 1:10. 

Week 1 
53018 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $178.39 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48013
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48014
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48015
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48016
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48017
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48018
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48019
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48020


21 
 

Week 2 
53019 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 3 
53020 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 4 
53021 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 5 
53022 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 6 
53023 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 7 
53024 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 

Week 8 
53025 10-13yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm $223.57 
 

Playground Program 
This community drop in program runs five days a week at four local parks in the 
morning (Carnwith Park, Darren Park, Pringle Creek Park, Portage Park) and four 
different local parks in the afternoon (Folkstone Park, Willow Park, Kinsmen, Jeffery 
Park). This program is free for children ages 5-12. Participants are permitted to register 
for a total of three weeks per summer due to the demand of the program. Please note 
that this program will not run on statutory holidays and will be cancelled due to 
inclement weather and extreme heat. Please register for your weeks online or in person 
(at the Civic Recreation Complex, Brooklin CC&L, or Iroquois Park Sports Centre) using 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48021
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48022
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48023
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48024
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48025
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48026
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48027


22 
 

the corresponding course code. We do not accept on site registrations. or participants 
off the waitlist who show up to the parks. 

Carnwith Park - Week 1 
52814 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Carnwith Park - Week 2 
52815 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Carnwith Park - Week 3 
52816 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Carnwith Park - Week 4 
52817 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Carnwith Park - Week 5 
52818 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Carnwith Park - Week 6 
52819 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Carnwith Park - Week 7 
52820 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Carnwith Park - Week 8 
52821 5-12yrs Carnwith Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Darren Park - Week 1 
52822 5-12yrs Darren Park 4 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47816
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47817
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47818
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47819
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47820
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47821
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47822
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47823
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47824


23 
 

Darren Park - Week 2 
52823 5-12yrs Darren Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Darren Park - Week 3 
52824 5-12yrs Darren Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Darren Park - Week 4 
52825 5-12yrs Darren Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Darren Park - Week 5 
52826 5-12yrs Darren Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Darren Park - Week 6 
52827 5-12yrs Darren Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Darren Park - Week 7 
52828 5-12yrs Darren Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Darren Park - Week 8 
52829 5-12yrs Darren Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 1 
52830 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 2 
52831 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 3 
52832 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 5 days  

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47825
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47826
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47827
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47828
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47829
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47830
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47831
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47832
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47833
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47834


24 
 

Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 4 
52833 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 5 
52834 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 6 
52835 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 7 
52836 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Folkstone Park - Week 8 
52837 5-12yrs Folkstone Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Jeffery Park - Week 1 
52838 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Jeffery Park - Week 2 
52839 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Jeffery Park - Week 3 
52840 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Jeffery Park - Week 4 
52841 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47835
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47836
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47837
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47838
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47839
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47840
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47841
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47842
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47843


25 
 

Jeffery Park - Week 5 
52842 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 1:00pm-4:00pm Free  

Jeffery Park - Week 6 
52843 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Jeffery Park - Week 7 
52844 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Jeffery Park - Week 8 
52845 5-12yrs Jeffery Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 1 
52846 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 2 
52847 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 3 
52848 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 4 
52849 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 5 
52850 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 6 
52851 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 4 days  

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47844
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47845
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47846
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47847
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47848
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47849
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47850
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47851
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47852
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47853


26 
 

Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 7 
52852 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Kinsmen Park - Week 8 
52853 5-12yrs Whitby Kinsmen Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Portage Park - Week 1 
52854 5-12yrs Portage Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Portage Park - Week 2 
52855 5-12yrs Portage Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Portage Park - Week 3 
52856 5-12yrs Portage Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Portage Park - Week 4 
52857 5-12yrs Portage Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-12:00pm Free  

Portage Park - Week 5 
52858 5-12yrs Portage Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Portage Park - Week 6 
52859 5-12yrs Portage Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Portage Park - Week 7 
52860 5-12yrs Portage Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47854
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47855
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47856
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47857
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47858
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47859
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47860
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47861
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47862


27 
 

Portage Park - Week 8 
52861 5-12yrs Portage Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 1 
52862 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-12:00pm Free  

Pringle Creek Park - Week 2 
52863 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 3 
52864 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 4 
52865 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 5 
52866 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 6 
52867 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 7 
52868 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Pringle Creek Park - Week 8 
52869 5-12yrs Pringle Creek Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-12:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 1 
52870v 5-12yrs Willow Park 4 days 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47863
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47864
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47865
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47866
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47867
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47868
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47869
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47870
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47871
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47872


28 
 

Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 2 
52871 5-12yrs Willow Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 3 
52872 5-12yrs Willow Park 5 day 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 4 
52873 5-12yrs Willow Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 5 
52874 5-12yrs Willow Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 6 
52875 5-12yrs Willow Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 7 
52876 5-12yrs Willow Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 

Willow Park - Week 8 
52877 5-12yrs Willow Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 1:00pm-4:00pm Free 
 

Brooklin CIT Camp 
Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 1  
52958 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $224.98 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 2 
52959 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47873
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47874
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47875
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47876
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47877
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47878
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47879
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47960
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47961


29 
 

Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 3 
52960 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 4 
52961 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 5 
52962 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 6 
52963 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $224.98 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 7 
52964 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 8 
52965 13-17yrs Brooklin CC&L 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 
 

Multi Sport CIT Camp 
Counsellors In Training (CITs) will learn to develop a variety of leadership, team building 
and communication skills. CITs develop these skills while assisting with children and 
camp counsellors, leading activities and problem-solving. Participants also become 
certified in First Aid and CPR. On Mondays and Wednesdays, our CITs will participate 
in swim times with the camp. On Thursdays they will participate in a skate time. Upon 
completion of the CIT program, they will receive a certificate and will also be given the 
opportunity to complete their community service hours and gain practical experience for 
a week at the Multi Sport Camp. (Registration is not required for the second week) 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 1 
53026 13-17yrs Iroquois Park SC 4 days  

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47962
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47963
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47964
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47965
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47966
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47967
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48028


30 
 

Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $224.98 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 2 
53027 13-17yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 3 
53028 13-17yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 4  
53029 13-17yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 5 
53030 13-17yrs Iroquois Park SC 4 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 6 
53031 13-17yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 

Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 7 
53032 13-17yrs Iroquois Park SC 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm $281.22 
 

Whitby Camps CIT Placement 
If you completed the Town of Whitby's CIT Camp in 2021, 2022 or 2023 and are looking 
for some community service hours, you can register for a week of practical experience 
at the Cullen Camp location. Spaces are limited, so register early! 

Week 1 
52787 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Week 2 
52788 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48029
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48030
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48031
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48032
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48033
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48034
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47789
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47790


31 
 

Week 3 
52789 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Week 4 
52790 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Week 5 
52791 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Week 6 
52792 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Week 7 
52793 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Week 8 
52794 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Week 9 
52795 13-17yrs Cullen Central Park 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 26-Aug 30 9:00am-4:30pm Free 

Community Connection Camps 
Kinder Camp 
Kinder Camp-Storybook Adventures (#@) 
Kinder campers enjoy a variety of activities including crafts, games, sports and sing 
alongs. Camp classrooms are air conditioned. Children must be toilet trained in order to 
join this camp. Ratio 9:1. Ages 4 - 5. Please note: Children under the age of 4 are now 
prohibited from attending camp under the Child Care and Early Years Act. Extended 
care is available and must be purchased at the time of registration. The extended care 
hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 4:30pm-6:00pm 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47791
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47792
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47793
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47794
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47795
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47796
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47797


32 
 

52807 4-5yrs John Dryden P.S. 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $155.00 
 

Kinder Camp-Animal Planet (#@) 
Kinder campers enjoy a variety of activities including crafts, games, sports and sing 
alongs. Camp classrooms are air conditioned. Children must be toilet trained in order to 
join this camp. Ratio 9:1. Ages 4 - 5. Please note: Children under the age of 4 are now 
prohibited from attending camp under the Child Care and Early Years Act. Extended 
care is available and must be purchased at the time of registration. The extended care 
hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 4:30pm-6:00pm  
52808 4-5yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $195.00 
 

Kinder Camp-Disney Week (#@) 
Kinder campers enjoy a variety of activities including crafts, games, sports and sing 
alongs. Camp classrooms are air conditioned. Children must be toilet trained in order to 
join this camp. Ratio 9:1. Ages 4 - 5. Please note: Children under the age of 4 are now 
prohibited from attending camp under the Child Care and Early Years Act. Extended 
care is available and must be purchased at the time of registration. The extended care 
hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 4:30pm-6:00pm 
52809 4-5yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $195.00 

Kinder Camp-All Around the World (#@) 
Kinder campers enjoy a variety of activities including crafts, games, sports and sing 
alongs. Camp classrooms are air conditioned. Children must be toilet trained in order to 
join this camp. Ratio 9:1. Ages 4 - 5. Please note: Children under the age of 4 are now 
prohibited from attending camp under the Child Care and Early Years Act. Extended 
care is available and must be purchased at the time of registration. The extended care 
hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 4:30pm-6:00pm  
52810 4-5yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $195.00 
 

Kinder Camp-Princesses and Super Heroes (#@) 
Kinder campers enjoy a variety of activities including crafts, games, sports and sing 
alongs. Camp classrooms are air conditioned. Children must be toilet trained in order to 
join this camp. Ratio 9:1. Ages 4 - 5. Please note: Children under the age of 4 are now 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47809
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47810
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47811
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47812


33 
 

prohibited from attending camp under the Child Care and Early Years Act. Extended 
care is available and must be purchased at the time of registration. The extended care 
hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 4:30pm-6:00pm 
52806 4-5yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $195.00 
 

Kinder Camp-Discovery Week (#@) 
Kinder campers enjoy a variety of activities including crafts, games, sports and sing 
alongs. Camp classrooms are air conditioned. Children must be toilet trained in order to 
join this camp. Ratio 9:1. Ages 4 - 5. Please note: Children under the age of 4 are now 
prohibited from attending camp under the Child Care and Early Years Act. Extended 
care is available and must be purchased at the time of registration. The extended care 
hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 4:30pm-6:00pm 
52811 4-5yrs John Dryden P.S. 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $155.00 
 

Kinder Camp-Every Day's a Holiday (#@) 
Kinder campers enjoy a variety of activities including crafts, games, sports and sing 
alongs. Camp classrooms are air conditioned. Children must be toilet trained in order to 
join this camp. Ratio 9:1. Ages 4 - 5. Please note: Children under the age of 4 are now 
prohibited from attending camp under the Child Care and Early Years Act. Extended 
care is available and must be purchased at the time of registration. The extended care 
hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 4:30pm-6:00pm 
52812 4-5yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $195.00 

Day Camp 
Day Camp-Amazing Race (#@) 
Campers experience a variety of activities and special theme days. Camp classrooms 
are air conditioned. Each camp includes indoor and outdoor sports, crafts, songs, 
cooperative games, and other fun activities. Extended care is available and must be 
purchased at the time of registration. The extended care hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
52800 6-12yrs John Dryden P.S. 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-4:30pm $145.00 
 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47808
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47813
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47814
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47802


34 
 

Day Camp-Here's to Hollywood (#@) 
Campers experience a variety of activities and special theme days. Camp classrooms 
are air conditioned. Each camp includes indoor and outdoor sports, crafts, songs, 
cooperative games, and other fun activities. Extended care is available and must be 
purchased at the time of registration. The extended care hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
52801 6-12yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-4:30pm $180.00 
 

Day Camp-Mission Impossible (#@) 
Campers experience a variety of activities and special theme days. Camp classrooms 
are air conditioned. Each camp includes indoor and outdoor sports, crafts, songs, 
cooperative games, and other fun activities. Extended care is available and must be 
purchased at the time of registration. The extended care hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
52805 6-12yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $180.00 
 

Day Camp-All Around the World (#@) 
Campers experience a variety of activities and special theme days. Camp classrooms 
are air conditioned. Each camp includes indoor and outdoor sports, crafts, songs, 
cooperative games, and other fun activities. Extended care is available and must be 
purchased at the time of registration. The extended care hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
52804 6-12yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-4:30pm $180.00 

Day Camp-Time Traveller (#@) 
Campers experience a variety of activities and special theme days. Camp classrooms 
are air conditioned. Each camp includes indoor and outdoor sports, crafts, songs, 
cooperative games, and other fun activities. Extended care is available and must be 
purchased at the time of registration. The extended care hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
52799 6-12yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $180.00 
 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47803
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47807
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47806
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47801


35 
 

Day Camp-Discovery Week (#@) 
Campers experience a variety of activities and special theme days. Camp classrooms 
are air conditioned. Each camp includes indoor and outdoor sports, crafts, songs, 
cooperative games, and other fun activities. Extended care is available and must be 
purchased at the time of registration. The extended care hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
52802 6-12yrs John Dryden P.S. 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-4:30pm $145.00 
 

Day Camp-Mystery Week (#@) 
Campers experience a variety of activities and special theme days. Camp classrooms 
are air conditioned. Each camp includes indoor and outdoor sports, crafts, songs, 
cooperative games, and other fun activities. Extended care is available and must be 
purchased at the time of registration. The extended care hours are: 7:30am-9:00 and 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
52803 6-12yrs John Dryden P.S. 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $180.00 
 

Youth Camps 
CIT-Session 1 (#@) 
Counsellor in Training (CIT) registrants gain practical and leadership skills by working 
with campers ranging in age from 4 to 12 years. CITs will receive an evaluation and 
certificate upon completion of the program. This program is for students either currently 
in High School or going into grade 9 in September. The first week will consist of both 
classroom and in-camp training. The second week will be spent in a volunteer capacity 
assisting with camp activities and working with campers, under the supervision of camp 
staff. The second week will count as the Secondary School mandatory 40 hour 
Community Involvement Credit 
52796  John Dryden P.S. 10 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 19 9:00am-4:30pm $170.00 
 

CIT-Session 2 (#@) 
Counsellor in Training (CIT) registrants gain practical and leadership skills by working 
with campers ranging in age from 4 to 12 years. CITs will receive an evaluation and 
certificate upon completion of the program. This program is for students either currently 
in High School or going into grade 9 in September. The first week will consist of both 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47804
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47805
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47798


36 
 

classroom and in-camp training. The second week will be spent in a volunteer capacity 
assisting with camp activities and working with campers, under the supervision of camp 
staff. The second week will count as the Secondary School mandatory 40 hour 
Community Involvement Credit  
52797 13-15yrs John Dryden P.S. 10 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Aug 2 9:00am-4:30pm $170.00 
 

CIT-Session 3 (#@) 
Counsellor in Training (CIT) registrants gain practical and leadership skills by working 
with campers ranging in age from 4 to 12 years. CITs will receive an evaluation and 
certificate upon completion of the program. This program is for students either currently 
in High School or going into grade 9 in September. The first week will consist of both 
classroom and in-camp training. The second week will be spent in a volunteer capacity 
assisting with camp activities and working with campers, under the supervision of camp 
staff. The second week will count as the Secondary School mandatory 40 hour 
Community Involvement Credit  
52798 13-15yrs John Dryden P.S. 9 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 6-Aug 16 9:00am-4:30pm $170.00 
  

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47799
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/47800


37 
 

Station Gallery Summer Camps 
 

AASC - Art Adventurers Camps 
Oh, the Places We Go! (#@%) 
Ignite your creativity this summer as you journey through time and space to discover the 
wonders of our planet and beyond, all while creating incredible art. *Pack a nut-free 
lunch and snacks, as well as a water bottle/drinks. *Dress for the weather to enjoy 
outdoor activities. 
53913 6-8yrs Station Gallery 4 days  
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53916 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53917 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53918 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53919 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53920 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
 

Unleash Your Inner Artist! (#@%) 
Dive into the world of masterpieces, from the famous Van Goh’s Starry Night, to the 
colorful Kandinsky’s abstract circles, and enjoy the exploration of artistic expression. 
*Pack a nut-free lunch and snacks, as well as a water bottle/drinks. *Dress for the 
weather to enjoy outdoor activities. 
53915 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53925 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53926 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48915
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48918
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48919
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48920
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48921
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48922
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48917
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48927
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48928


38 
 

53927 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53928 6-8yrs Station Gallery 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53929 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53930 6-8yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
 

AMSC - Art Masters 
Oh, the Places We Go! (#@%) 
Ignite your creativity this summer as you journey through time and space to discover the 
wonders of our planet and beyond, all while creating incredible art. *Pack a nut-free 
lunch and snacks, as well as a water bottle/drinks. *Dress for the weather to enjoy 
outdoor activities. 
53921 9-12yrs Station Gallery 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53922 9-12yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 15-Jul 19 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53923 9-12yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 29-Aug 2 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53924 9-12yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 12-Aug 16 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
 

Unleash Your Inner Artist! (#@%) 
Dive into the world of masterpieces, from the famous Van Goh’s Starry Night, to the 
colorful Kandinsky’s abstract circles, and enjoy the exploration of artistic expression. 
*Pack a nut-free lunch and snacks, as well as a water bottle/drinks. *Dress for the 
weather to enjoy outdoor activities. 
53931 9-12yrs Station Gallery 5 days 
Mon-Fri Jul 8-Jul 12 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53932 9-12yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Jul 22-Jul 26 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48929
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48930
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48931
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48932
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48923
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48924
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48925
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48926
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48933
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48934


39 
 

53934 9-12yrs Station Gallery 4 days  
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
53933 9-12yrs Station Gallery 5 days  
Mon-Fri Aug 19-Aug 23 9:00am-3:30pm $250/225 
 

Youth Visual Arts 
YAC Youth Art Camp (#@%) 
In this art camp, students will have the opportunity to explore a variety of art forms, as 
well as to build their personal art skills. Under the guidance and support of professional 
artist instructors, campers will be challenged to use their creative and critical-thinking 
skills to learn, design, and produce art projects. Whether you're an art enthusiast or just 
enjoy being creative, you'll leave this camp with new techniques and some terrific 
projects to take home. Parents attend a final exhibition at the end of the week to see 
what new ideas and processes were discovered.*Pack a nut-free lunch and snacks, as 
well as a water bottle/drinks. *Dress for the weather to enjoy outdoor activities. 
53935 12-15yrs Station Gallery 4 days 
Tue-Fri Jul 2-Jul 5 9:00am-3:30pm $225/$205 
53936 12-15yrs Station Gallery 4 days 
Tue-Fri Aug 6-Aug 9 9:00am-3:30pm $225/$205 

http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48936
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48935
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48937
http://ca.apm.activecommunities.com/whitby/Activity_Search/48938

	Summer Camps 2024
	How to Register for a Program?
	Online at whitby.ca/active
	Register In Person

	Refunds, Transfers and Registration Policies
	Subsidized Program Guide


	Summer Camps - 2024
	Brooklin Kinder Camp
	Olympics Week
	Welcome to the Jungle Week
	Princesses and Superheroes Week
	Wet and Wild Week
	Outer Space Week
	Creative Campers Week
	Carnival Week
	Disney Week
	Treasure Island Week

	Brooklin Kidz Camp
	Olympics Week
	Welcome to the Jungle Week
	Around the World Week
	Wet and Wild Week
	Outer Space Week
	Creative Campers Week
	Carnival Week
	Hollywood Week
	Treasure Island Week

	Brooklin Edge Camp
	Olympics Week
	Welcome to the Jungle Week
	Around the World Week
	Wet and Wild Week
	Outer Space Week
	Creative Campers Week
	Carnival Week
	Hollywood Week
	Treasure Island Week

	Cullen Kinder Camp
	Olympics Week
	Welcome to the Jungle Week
	Princesses and Superheroes Week
	Wet and Wild Week
	Outer Space Week
	Creative Campers Week
	Carnival Week
	Disney Week
	Treasure Island Week

	Cullen Kidz Camp
	Olympics Week
	Welcome to the Jungle Week
	Around the World Week
	Wet and Wild Week
	Outer Space Week
	Creative Campers Week
	Carnival Week
	Hollywood Week
	Treasure Island Week

	Cullen Energy Camp
	Olympics Week
	Welcome to the Jungle Week
	Around the World Week
	Wet and Wild Week
	Outer Space Week
	Creative Campers Week
	Carnival Week
	Hollywood Week
	Treasure Island Week

	Junior Firefighter Camp
	Technology Camp
	Kids Great Minds - 3D Modelling and Printing Camp (#@%)
	Kids Great Minds - Cartoon Computer Animation Camp (#@%)
	Kids Great Minds - PC Video Game Creation Camp (#@%)
	Kids Great Minds Creating Virtual Reality Avatars Camp (#@%)
	Kids Great Minds Redstone Inventions in Minecraft© Cam (#@%)
	Kids Great Minds- Games and Animations Programming Camp(#@%)
	Kids Great Minds-Jr. Games and Animations Camp(#@%)
	Film Camp in a Box Lego and Claymation Camp (#@%)
	Film Camp in a Box Movie Making Camp (#@%)

	Multi Sport Camp Junior
	Week 1
	Week 2
	Week 3
	Week 4
	Week 5
	Week 6
	Week 7
	Week 8

	Multi Sport Camp Senior
	Week 1
	Week 2
	Week 3
	Week 4
	Week 5
	Week 6
	Week 7
	Week 8

	Playground Program
	Carnwith Park - Week 1
	Carnwith Park - Week 2
	Carnwith Park - Week 3
	Carnwith Park - Week 4
	Carnwith Park - Week 5
	Carnwith Park - Week 6
	Carnwith Park - Week 7
	Carnwith Park - Week 8
	Darren Park - Week 1
	Darren Park - Week 2
	Darren Park - Week 3
	Darren Park - Week 4
	Darren Park - Week 5
	Darren Park - Week 6
	Darren Park - Week 7
	Darren Park - Week 8
	Folkstone Park - Week 1
	Folkstone Park - Week 2
	Folkstone Park - Week 3
	Folkstone Park - Week 4
	Folkstone Park - Week 5
	Folkstone Park - Week 6
	Folkstone Park - Week 7
	Folkstone Park - Week 8
	Jeffery Park - Week 1
	Jeffery Park - Week 2
	Jeffery Park - Week 3
	Jeffery Park - Week 4
	Jeffery Park - Week 5
	Jeffery Park - Week 6
	Jeffery Park - Week 7
	Jeffery Park - Week 8
	Kinsmen Park - Week 1
	Kinsmen Park - Week 2
	Kinsmen Park - Week 3
	Kinsmen Park - Week 4
	Kinsmen Park - Week 5
	Kinsmen Park - Week 6
	Kinsmen Park - Week 7
	Kinsmen Park - Week 8
	Portage Park - Week 1
	Portage Park - Week 2
	Portage Park - Week 3
	Portage Park - Week 4
	Portage Park - Week 5
	Portage Park - Week 6
	Portage Park - Week 7
	Portage Park - Week 8
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 1
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 2
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 3
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 4
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 5
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 6
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 7
	Pringle Creek Park - Week 8
	Willow Park - Week 1
	Willow Park - Week 2
	Willow Park - Week 3
	Willow Park - Week 4
	Willow Park - Week 5
	Willow Park - Week 6
	Willow Park - Week 7
	Willow Park - Week 8

	Brooklin CIT Camp
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 1
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 2
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 3
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 4
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 5
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 6
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 7
	Brooklin CIT Camp - Week 8

	Multi Sport CIT Camp
	Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 1
	Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 2
	Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 3
	Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 4
	Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 5
	Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 6
	Multi Sport CIT Camp - Week 7

	Whitby Camps CIT Placement
	Week 1
	Week 2
	Week 3
	Week 5
	Week 6
	Week 7
	Week 8
	Week 9


	Community Connection Camps
	Kinder Camp
	Kinder Camp-Storybook Adventures (#@)
	Kinder Camp-Animal Planet (#@)
	Kinder Camp-Disney Week (#@)
	Kinder Camp-All Around the World (#@)
	Kinder Camp-Princesses and Super Heroes (#@)
	Kinder Camp-Discovery Week (#@)
	Kinder Camp-Every Day's a Holiday (#@)

	Day Camp
	Day Camp-Amazing Race (#@)
	Day Camp-Here's to Hollywood (#@)
	Day Camp-Mission Impossible (#@)
	Day Camp-All Around the World (#@)
	Day Camp-Time Traveller (#@)
	Day Camp-Discovery Week (#@)
	Day Camp-Mystery Week (#@)

	Youth Camps
	CIT-Session 1 (#@)
	CIT-Session 2 (#@)
	CIT-Session 3 (#@)


	Station Gallery Summer Camps
	AASC - Art Adventurers Camps
	Oh, the Places We Go! (#@%)
	Unleash Your Inner Artist! (#@%)

	AMSC - Art Masters
	Oh, the Places We Go! (#@%)
	Unleash Your Inner Artist! (#@%)

	Youth Visual Arts
	YAC Youth Art Camp (#@%)



